
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

193.8      1        1

191.4      1        2

189.8      1        3

189.3      1        4

188.8      1        5

187.6      1        6

187.3      1        7

187.2      1        8

187.0      1        9

186.1      1       10

185.5      2       12

184.9      1       13

184.8      3       16

184.1      1       17

183.5      1       18

182.9      1       19

182.6      1       20

182.2      1       21

182.0      2       23

181.8      2       25

181.0      1       26

180.9      1       27

180.8      2       29

180.6      1       30

180.3      2       32

180.1      2       34

179.8      1       35

179.5      2       37

179.4      1       38

179.0      1       39

178.8      1       40

178.6      1       41

178.3      1       42

178.1      1       43
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

178.0      1       44

177.9      1       45

177.5      2       47

177.4      1       48

177.1      2       50

176.6      1       51

176.5      2       53

176.3      1       54

176.1      1       55

176.0      1       56

175.7      1       57

175.1      1       58

175.0      1       59

174.9      2       61

174.7      2       63

174.6      1       64

174.5      2       66

174.4      1       67

174.3      1       68

173.9      2       70

173.7      1       71

173.6      2       73

173.5      3       76

173.4      2       78

173.2      1       79

173.1      1       80

173.0      4       84

172.9      2       86

172.7      3       89

172.6      1       90

172.5      1       91

172.3      3       94

172.2      1       95

172.1      3       98
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

172.0      1       99

171.9      1      100

171.6      1      101

171.5      1      102

171.4      3      105

171.1      1      106

171.0      1      107

170.9      1      108

170.8      2      110

170.7      2      112

170.6      1      113

170.5      2      115

170.4      4      119

170.3      2      121

170.0      2      123

169.8      3      126

169.7      1      127

169.6      1      128

169.5      2      130

169.4      4      134

169.3      1      135

169.2      1      136

169.1      1      137

169.0      1      138

168.9      4      142

168.8      1      143

168.7      4      147

168.6      2      149

168.5      3      152

168.4      2      154

168.1      1      155

168.0      2      157

167.9      4      161

167.8      1      162
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

167.7      2      164

167.6      2      166

167.5      1      167

167.4      2      169

167.3      1      170

167.0      1      171

166.9      4      175

166.8      2      177

166.7      4      181

166.6      4      185

166.5      2      187

166.4      3      190

166.3      2      192

166.2      4      196

166.1      1      197

166.0      1      198

165.9      3      201

165.7      2      203

165.6      3      206

165.5      5      211

165.4      3      214

165.3      1      215

165.2      2      217

165.1      3      220

165.0      1      221

164.8      1      222

164.7      2      224

164.6      3      227

164.5      1      228

164.4      2      230

164.3      4      234

164.2      1      235

164.1      2      237

164.0      1      238
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

163.9      1      239

163.7      1      240

163.6      4      244

163.3      1      245

163.2      3      248

163.0      1      249

162.8      2      251

162.6      2      253

162.5      1      254

162.4      3      257

162.3      1      258

162.2      2      260

162.1      1      261

162.0      2      263

161.9      1      264

161.8      3      267

161.7      1      268

161.6      1      269

161.5      4      273

161.4      2      275

161.3      1      276

161.1      2      278

161.0      2      280

160.9      1      281

160.8      3      284

160.7      3      287

160.6      3      290

160.5      1      291

160.4      1      292

160.3      2      294

160.2      5      299

160.1      5      304

160.0      3      307

159.9      1      308
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

159.8      5      313

159.7      1      314

159.6      3      317

159.5      3      320

159.4      4      324

159.3      2      326

159.2      5      331

159.0      1      332

158.9      4      336

158.8      4      340

158.7      3      343

158.6      1      344

158.5      8      352

158.4      7      359

158.3      2      361

158.2      4      365

158.1      2      367

158.0      2      369

157.9      3      372

157.8      1      373

157.7      3      376

157.6      3      379

157.5      6      385

157.4      3      388

157.3      1      389

157.2      3      392

157.1      2      394

157.0      3      397

156.9      3      400

156.8      2      402

156.7      2      404

156.6      5      409

156.5      7      416

156.4      3      419
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

156.3      2      421

156.2      2      423

156.1      2      425

156.0      2      427

155.9      5      432

155.8      1      433

155.7      2      435

155.6      5      440

155.5      3      443

155.4      3      446

155.3      2      448

155.2      3      451

155.0      3      454

154.9      1      455

154.8      3      458

154.7      4      462

154.6      3      465

154.5      4      469

154.4      3      472

154.3      3      475

154.2      4      479

154.1      1      480

154.0      2      482

153.9      2      484

153.8      3      487

153.7      3      490

153.6      5      495

153.5      4      499

153.4      6      505

153.3      5      510

153.2      8      518

153.1      4      522

153.0      6      528

152.9      5      533
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

152.8      4      537

152.7      2      539

152.6      3      542

152.5      3      545

152.4      2      547

152.3      1      548

152.2      4      552

152.1      2      554

152.0      4      558

151.9      1      559

151.7      4      563

151.6      3      566

151.5      2      568

151.4      5      573

151.3      5      578

151.2      2      580

151.1      5      585

151.0      2      587

150.9      5      592

150.8      5      597

150.7      1      598

150.6      7      605

150.5      5      610

150.4      3      613

150.3      5      618

150.2      5      623

150.1      4      627

150.0      2      629

149.9      1      630

149.8      4      634

149.7      5      639

149.6      3      642

149.5      1      643

149.4      8      651
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

149.3      1      652

149.2      4      656

149.1      1      657

149.0      4      661

148.9      9      670

148.7      5      675

148.6      1      676

148.5      6      682

148.4      6      688

148.3      3      691

148.2      2      693

148.1      1      694

148.0      1      695

147.9      7      702

147.8      4      706

147.7      4      710

147.6      5      715

147.5      2      717

147.4      4      721

147.3      5      726

147.2      3      729

147.1      3      732

147.0      2      734

146.9      3      737

146.8      2      739

146.7      5      744

146.6      3      747

146.5      6      753

146.4      5      758

146.3      3      761

146.2      4      765

146.1      1      766

146.0      7      773

145.9      8      781
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

145.8      4      785

145.7      3      788

145.6      4      792

145.5      3      795

145.4      7      802

145.3      3      805

145.2      2      807

145.1      4      811

145.0      9      820

144.9      4      824

144.8      5      829

144.7      3      832

144.6      4      836

144.5      3      839

144.4      5      844

144.3      3      847

144.2      6      853

144.1      5      858

144.0      3      861

143.9      4      865

143.8      4      869

143.7      7      876

143.6      5      881

143.5      2      883

143.4      6      889

143.3      3      892

143.2      4      896

143.1      4      900

142.9      3      903

142.8      1      904

142.7      4      908

142.6      4      912

142.5      5      917

142.4      6      923
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

142.3      5      928

142.2      3      931

142.1      4      935

142.0      4      939

141.9      1      940

141.8      3      943

141.7      6      949

141.6      2      951

141.5      3      954

141.4      4      958

141.3      4      962

141.2      2      964

141.1      2      966

141.0      6      972

140.9      2      974

140.8      5      979

140.7      4      983

140.6      1      984

140.5      3      987

140.4      4      991

140.3      6      997

140.2      3     1000

140.1      4     1004

140.0      1     1005

139.9      2     1007

139.8      1     1008

139.7      3     1011

139.6      3     1014

139.5      2     1016

139.4      5     1021

139.3      2     1023

139.2      7     1030

139.1      4     1034

139.0      9     1043
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

138.9      5     1048

138.8      2     1050

138.7      6     1056

138.6      5     1061

138.5      2     1063

138.4      5     1068

138.3      4     1072

138.2      7     1079

138.1      3     1082

138.0      3     1085

137.9      4     1089

137.8      3     1092

137.7      5     1097

137.6      6     1103

137.5      4     1107

137.4      4     1111

137.3      6     1117

137.2      3     1120

137.1      2     1122

137.0      3     1125

136.9      4     1129

136.8      6     1135

136.7      6     1141

136.6      2     1143

136.5      5     1148

136.4      3     1151

136.3      3     1154

136.2      5     1159

136.1      2     1161

136.0      5     1166

135.9      2     1168

135.8      3     1171

135.7      9     1180

135.6      6     1186
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

135.5      5     1191

135.4      4     1195

135.3      4     1199

135.2      3     1202

135.1      6     1208

135.0      4     1212

134.9      1     1213

134.8      1     1214

134.7      2     1216

134.6      6     1222

134.5      5     1227

134.4      6     1233

134.3      5     1238

134.2      2     1240

134.1      5     1245

134.0      3     1248

133.9      4     1252

133.8      1     1253

133.7      8     1261

133.6      3     1264

133.5      3     1267

133.4      6     1273

133.3      3     1276

133.2      8     1284

133.1      5     1289

133.0      4     1293

132.9      6     1299

132.8      4     1303

132.7      4     1307

132.6      4     1311

132.5      3     1314

132.4      4     1318

132.3      2     1320

132.2      3     1323
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

132.1      4     1327

132.0      2     1329

131.9      2     1331

131.8      2     1333

131.7      4     1337

131.6      8     1345

131.5      6     1351

131.4      5     1356

131.3      3     1359

131.2      3     1362

131.1      1     1363

131.0      3     1366

130.9      4     1370

130.8      4     1374

130.7      3     1377

130.6      2     1379

130.5      3     1382

130.4      2     1384

130.3      5     1389

130.2      3     1392

130.1      4     1396

130.0      3     1399

129.9      3     1402

129.8      6     1408

129.7      4     1412

129.6      4     1416

129.5      4     1420

129.4      4     1424

129.3      1     1425

129.2      2     1427

129.1      5     1432

129.0      6     1438

128.8      7     1445

128.7      2     1447
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

128.6      6     1453

128.5      4     1457

128.4      2     1459

128.3      7     1466

128.1      5     1471

128.0      3     1474

127.9      2     1476

127.8      4     1480

127.7      8     1488

127.6      3     1491

127.5      2     1493

127.4      7     1500

127.3      4     1504

127.2      3     1507

127.1      3     1510

127.0      3     1513

126.9      4     1517

126.8      5     1522

126.7      1     1523

126.6      2     1525

126.5      4     1529

126.4      4     1533

126.3      2     1535

126.2      4     1539

126.1      3     1542

126.0      5     1547

125.9      5     1552

125.8      3     1555

125.7      1     1556

125.6      2     1558

125.5      2     1560

125.4      2     1562

125.3      3     1565

125.2      4     1569

第 15 页



分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

125.1      3     1572

125.0      3     1575

124.9      4     1579

124.8      4     1583

124.7      3     1586

124.6      1     1587

124.5      2     1589

124.4      2     1591

124.3      3     1594

124.2      4     1598

124.1      5     1603

124.0      3     1606

123.9      2     1608

123.8      4     1612

123.7      4     1616

123.6      2     1618

123.5      2     1620

123.4      5     1625

123.3      1     1626

123.2      5     1631

123.1      4     1635

123.0      3     1638

122.9      4     1642

122.8      4     1646

122.7      2     1648

122.6      4     1652

122.5      2     1654

122.4      1     1655

122.3      2     1657

122.2      3     1660

122.1      8     1668

122.0      2     1670

121.9      4     1674

121.8      5     1679
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

121.7      1     1680

121.6      2     1682

121.5      5     1687

121.4      3     1690

121.3      5     1695

121.2      1     1696

121.1      1     1697

121.0      2     1699

120.9      2     1701

120.8      7     1708

120.7      4     1712

120.6      2     1714

120.5      4     1718

120.4      1     1719

120.3      1     1720

120.2      3     1723

120.1      2     1725

120.0      3     1728

119.9      2     1730

119.8      5     1735

119.7      2     1737

119.6      2     1739

119.5      1     1740

119.4      3     1743

119.3      4     1747

119.2      3     1750

119.1      3     1753

119.0      5     1758

118.9      3     1761

118.8      1     1762

118.7      1     1763

118.6      3     1766

118.5      3     1769

118.4      2     1771
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年器乐一分一档表

备    注

118.3      3     1774

118.1      3     1777

118.0      3     1780

117.9      1     1781

117.8      2     1783

117.7      1     1784

117.6      2     1786

117.5      5     1791

117.4      4     1795

117.3      2     1797

117.2      3     1800

116.9      1     1801

116.8      2     1803

116.7      3     1806

116.6      2     1808

116.3      3     1811

116.0      1     1812

115.9      2     1814

115.6      2     1816

115.4      2     1818

115.2      1     1819

115.1      3     1822
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